IEC Miniature Fuse Holders
Panel Mount Fuseholders - PU PTF
Fuse Holders / DS-MINIFHPUPTF-03-1025-EN
MERSEN.COM 1 Mersen. All rights reserved. Mersen reserves the right to change, adapt, limit or discontinue its products. Therefore
the data provided herein are for information only and are not contractually binding. To ensure that Mersen provides the best
solution to your needs, please contact and provide Mersen with all relevant technical specifications and conditions.
MINIATURE FUSE BASES & HOLDERS
Mersen fuseholders for 5x20 miniature fuses combine robustness

FUSE HOLDERS
IEC Miniature Fuse Holders
Panel Mount Fuseholders - PU PTF
©2025
IEC Miniature Fuse Holders
Panel Mount Fuseholders - PU PTF
Fuse Holders / DS-MINIFHPUPTF-03-1025-EN
MERSEN.COM 2 Mersen. All rights reserved. Mersen reserves the right to change, adapt, limit or discontinue its products. Therefore
the data provided herein are for information only and are not contractually binding. To ensure that Mersen provides the best
solution to your needs, please contact and provide Mersen with all relevant technical specifications and conditions.
IEC Miniature Fuse Holders - Panel Mount FH PU PTF30 /10
Catalog
number
Item
number Designation Rated voltage Design Package
MIPUPTF30 T204947 PU PTF 30 250 V Screw cap 10
MIPUPTF30
IEC Miniature Fuse Holders - Panel mounting FH PU PTF40 /10
Catalog
number
Item
number Designation Rated voltage Design Package
MIPUPTF40 W204949 PU PTF 40 250 V Screw cap 10
IEC Miniature Fuse Holders - PCB mounting FH PU PTF45 /10
Catalog
number
Item
number Designation Rated voltage Design Package
MIPUPTF45 X204950 PU PTF 45 250 V Bayonet cap 10
IEC Miniature Fuse Holders - PCB mounting FH PU PTF50 /10
Catalog
number
Item
number Designation Rated voltage Design Package
MIPUPTF50 Y204951 PU PTF 50 250 V Bayonet cap 10
MIPUPTF50
IEC Miniature Fuse Holders - Panel mounting FH PU PTF70 /10
Catalog
number
Item
number Designation Rated voltage Design Package
MIPUPTF70 A204953 PU PTF 70 250 V Bayonet cap 10
MIPUPTF70
IEC Miniature Fuse Holders - PCB mounting FH PU PTF45/1000
Catalog
number
Item
number Designation Rated voltage Design Package
MIPUPTF45/1000 X204950T PU PTF 45/1000 250 V Bayonet cap 1000
PRODUCT RANGE
IEC Miniature Fuse Holders - Panel mounting FH PU PTF35 /10
Catalog
number
Item
number Designation Rated voltage Design Package
MIPUPTF35 V204948 PU PTF 35 250 V Screw cap 10
©2025
IEC Miniature Fuse Holders
Panel Mount Fuseholders - PU PTF
Fuse Holders / DS-MINIFHPUPTF-03-1025-EN